Tax Reference No :  SXXXX461B NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT

Year of Assessment :2019
Income Tax
Date : 21 May 2019

ORIGINAL

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR PATRICK GERALD ROMAN
6 JLN PELATINA
SINGAPORE 577263

S'PORE ($)
TRADE 33,382.00
PROPERTY 1,702.00
TOTAL INCOME 35,084.00

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
NSman-self/wife/parent

Parent/Handicapped Parent
Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 6,214.00 @ 2.00%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS
50 % Tax Rebate (capped at $200)

TAX PAYABLE BY 21 JUN 2019

11

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1,000.00
1,500.00

5,500.00
870.00

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

ﬁ/‘nted via myTax Portal https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

Pagelofl 301

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

TOTAL (3$)

33,382.00
1,702.00

35,084.00
35,084.00

8,870.00

26,214.00
124.28

62.14

62.14 DR

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information given by
you through e-Filing on 18 Apr
20109.

2.You can view your total
outstanding income tax
payable, if any, via the View
Account Summary e-Service.

As you are on GIRO,
deductions for any outstanding
income tax payable will be
made from your bank account
based on your GIRO plan.

3. If you have any objection,
please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
Object to Assessment e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

CFN03101 106-13-608296971-0-8



